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Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabela Costanzo1143
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.700 9.500 9.5009.550 38.250
1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Crosby1138
Cats Wellington

9.700 8.950 9.5509.500 37.700
1T 8 2 2 2 

2 

Gabriella Pulli1140
Rising Stars

9.650 9.000 9.4009.450 37.500
3 6T 3 4T 3 

3 

Julia Finnerty1137
Cats Wellington

9.500 9.200 9.3509.300 37.350
5 3 6* 6T 4T

4T

Emily Riggs1144
Gold Coast

9.350 9.300 9.4009.300 37.350
7T 2 6* 4T 4T

4T

Lorelei Orpali1146
Rising Stars

9.450 9.050 9.3509.350 37.200
6 5 5 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Castillo1141
Rising Stars

9.600 8.200 9.6009.400 36.800
4 12 4 1 7 

7 

Lyra Krottner1127
Cats Wellington

9.350 9.000 9.0009.000 36.350
7T 6T 10T 10 8 

8 

Jessica Ray1136
Cats Wellington

9.300 9.150 8.8009.000 36.250
9 4 10T 11 9T

9T

Klarissa Guerrero1142
Palm Beach

9.100 8.700 9.2509.200 36.250
12 10 8 9 9T

9T

Janielle Johnson1135
Twins

9.200 8.800 8.6009.100 35.700
11 9 9 12 11 

11 

Victoria Demartin1139
Rising Stars

9.250 8.300 9.3008.700 35.550
10 11 12 8 12 

12 
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